
BargainHydraulic workshop press PSS 100 M

 On stock

 immediately, subject to prior sale

€ 10.300,00
€ 11.400,00

Leasing*: € 197,76

Model PSS 100 M
Brand SICMI
Condition new
Year of manufacture 2024

pressing capacity 100 to
Distance between columns 1050 mm
Stock number 7307
Origin Italy
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General characteristics
pressing capacity 100 to
Cylinder fix or moveable horizontal moveable
Stroke 500 mm
Daylight 900 mm
Distance between columns 1050 mm
Rapid speed 25 mm/s
Working speed 2 mm/s
Motor power 2 kW
Horizontal movable cylinder 650 mm

Dimensions and weight
Length 1900 mm
Width 1000 mm
Height 2400 mm
Weight 1250 kg

Description
stroke 500 mm 

2 speeds
machine table can be liftet with chains
control by handwheel and push button (2-hand)
adjustable max. pressure
manometer
according to CE regulations user manual in GERMAN and ENGLISH
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Further information
Brochures

Product video

sicmi_pss.pdf
SICMI Hydraulik-Pressen 2025
SICMI Präsentation PSS und PSS-NC

xrmxysizz2c.youtube

Notice
Prices ex location, excluding VAT.

The General Terms and Conditions of Delivery  of the Austrian Association of the Machine and Steel Construction Industry
apply.
We only sell under retention of title, the goods remain our unrestricted property until they have been paid for in full.

Price changes and errors excepted.

* Monthly net leasing rate, leasing period 60 months, no down payment, 5% residual value, subject to a positive credit
check. The leasing conditions of GRENKELEASING GmbH apply. Valid for lessees based in Austria.

 

 

Hesse + Co Maschinenfabrik GmbH
IZ Nö Süd, Straße 4, Objekt 8
A-2351 Wiener Neudorf www.hesse-maschinen.com

T +43-2236-63870-0
F +43-2236-63662

office@hesse-maschinen.com

4 / 4

https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/2150/brochures/sicmi_pss-11962-default-24070c84def1aba683e2a899c0cc5add4280d8fa.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/2150/brochures/catalogue-sicmi-2025-hydraulic-presses_01-11963-default-8b9bae848c72ab271fd6c8a03ee6dbd335623e05.pdf
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/machine-manager/en/machines/2150/brochures/praesentation_pss_pssnc-13625-default-2f5861df935a8f803a14bfc562b281537e37c440.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xrMXYsIzZ2c
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/allgemeine-lieferbedingungen
https://www.hesse-maschinen.com/leasingfinanzierung
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